*21222991_0214*Drive Technology \ Drive Automation \ System Integration \ Services
Addendum to the Operating
Instructions
MOVITRAC® LTP‑B
575 V inverter
Edition 02/2014 21222991 / EN
SEW-EURODRIVE GmbH & Co KG
P.O. Box 3023

grid imbalance of more than 3% (for example in India and parts of the Asia-Pacific re-
gion including China), SEW‑EURODRIVE recommends that you use input chokes.
2.2 Type designation
Example: MCLTP‑B 0015-2B1-4-00 (60 Hz)
Product name MCLTP MOVITRAC® LTP‑B
Version B Version status of the unit series
Recommended motor pow-
er
0015 0015 = 1.5 kW
Supply voltage 2 • 2 = 200 – 240 V
• 5 = 380 – 480 V
• 6 = 500 – 600 V
Interference suppression
on the input
B • 0 = Class 0
• A = Class C2
• B = Class C1
Connection type 1 • 1 = 1-phase
• 3 = 3-phase
Quadrants 4 4 = 4Q operation with brake chopper
Variant 00 • 00 = Standard IP20 housing
• 10 = IP55/NEMA-12 housing
• 60 Hz = 60 Hz variant
21
22
29
91
 /
E
N
 –
 0
2/
20
14
2 Properties of the 575 V inverters
UL-compliant installation
Addendum to the Operating Instructions – MOVITRAC® LTP‑B4
2.3 UL-compliant installation
500 - 600 V inverter
MOVITRAC® LTP... Max. supply short cir-
cuit current
Max. line voltage Max. fuse rating
0008, 0015 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 6 A / 600 V
0022, 0040 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 10 A / 600 V
0055 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 15 A / 600 V
0075 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 20 A / 600 V
0110 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 30 A / 600 V
0150 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 35 A / 600 V
0185 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 45 A / 600 V
0220 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 60 A / 600 V
0300 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 70 A / 600 V
0370 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 80 A / 600 V
0450 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 100 A / 600 V
0550 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 125 A / 600 V
0750 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 150 A / 600 V
0900 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 175 A / 600 V
1100 AC 100 kA AC 600 V AC 200 A / 600 V
21
22